Grupa |

Wojcik Mariola
Wojnarowicz lwona
Woejcik Mariola
Nowak Barbara
Wojcik Mariola
Kmiecik Agnieszka

Grupa ll

Wozniak Daria
Macigzek Beata
Wozniak Daria
Czaban Beata
Wozniak Daria
Gotko Ewa

Grupa lll

Suchan Alicja
Koztowska Renata
Suchan Alicja
Wieczorek Joanna
Suchan Alicja
Gromadzka Dorota

Grupa IV

Elzbieciak Beata
Mikotajewska Anna
Elzbieciak Beata
Kozielska Izabela
Elzbieciak Beata
Siekiera Sylwia

Woijcik Mariola
MKS Zak Kielce WOjCik M.
Koztowska Renata 5

GKS Gryf Stupsk

Czaban Beata
GKS Gryf Stupsk

Mikotajewska Anna
KS Resursa £6dz

Suchan Alicja
MKS Patac Miodziezy Krakow Kmiecik A.
Kmiecik Agnieszka 10

MKS Patac Miodziezy Krakow

Siekiera Sylwia
MKS Zak Kielce

Gotko Ewa
BKS Gwardia Biatystok

Czaban B.
10

Siekiera S.
5

Nowak Barbara
Kmiecik Agnieszka
Kmiecik Agnieszka
Wojnarowicz lwona
Wojnarowicz lwona
Nowak Barbara

Czaban Beata
Gotko Ewa
Gotko Ewa
Macigzek Beata
Macigzek Beata
Czaban Beata

Wieczorek Joanna
Gromadzka Dorota
Gromadzka Dorota
Koztowska Renata
Koztowska Renata
Wieczorek Joanna

Kozielska |zabela
Siekiera Sylwia
Siekiera Sylwia
Mikotajewska Anna
Mikotajewska Anna
Kozielska Izabela

Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorek Mtodszych
t6dz, 21-22.05.1983

kategoria: -48 kg

ilos¢ zawodnikow: 16

10:0
0:5

10:0
0:10

10:0

0:7

0:10
0:10
10:0
10:0
0:10

5:0
10:0

0:10
10:0
0:3

0:10

0:10
0:10
0:10
5:0

wydrukowano z serwisu JudoStat.PL (12.8.2025 10:52.35)

Czaban B.
10
Czaban B.
7
Siekiera S. Mikotajewska A.
7
Wojcik M.
Gotko E.

Gotko E.
Kmiecik A. 10

Wajcik M.
10

Grupa |
Ip. Nazwisko 1 2 8 4 Punkty Zwyciestwa Miejsce
1 [ Wejcik Mariola 10 10 10 30 3 1
2 | Wojnarowicz lwona 0 0 10 10 1 3
3 [ Kmiecik Agnieszka 0 5 10 15 2 2
4 | Nowak Barbara 0 0 0 0 0 4
Grupa |
Ip. Nazwisko 1 2 3 4 Punkty Zwyciestwa Miejsce
1 | Wozniak Daria 10 0 0 10 1 3
2 [ Macigzek Beata 0 0 0 0 0 4
3 | Gotko Ewa 10 10 0 20 2 2
4 [ Czaban Beata 7 10 10 27 3 1
Grupa Il
Ip. Nazwisko 1 2 3 Punkty Zwyciestwa | Miejsce
1 [ Suchan Alicja 10 3 18 3 1
2 [ Kozlowska Renata 0 10 10 20 2 2
3 [ Gromadzka Dorota 0 0 0 0 4
4 [ Wieczorek Joanna 0 0 3 3 1 3
Grupa IV
Ip. Nazwisko 1 2 8 Punkty Zwyciestwa Miejsce
1 | Elzbieciak Beata 0 0 0 0 4
2 [ Mikotajewska Anna 10 0 10 20 2 2
3 | Siekiera Sylwia 10 5 5 20 3 1
4 | Kozielska lzabela 10 0 0 10 1 3
Ip. Nazwisko Klub

1| Czaban Beata

GKS Gryf Stupsk

Siekiera Sylwia

MKS Zak Kielce

Wojcik Mariola

MKS Zak Kielce

Gotko Ewa

BKS Gwardia Biatystok

Mikotajewska Anna

KS Resursa todz

Kmiecik Agnieszka

MKS Patac Mtodziezy Krakéw

Koztowska Renata

GKS Gryf Stupsk
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Suchan Alicja

MKS Patac Mtodziezy Krakéw




